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BELOW MAIN DECK

H ab. BL 6200 nm

MAIN DIMENSIONS:

LENTGTH OVER ALL

LENGTH B. PERP.

BREADTH MOULDED
DEPTH TO MAIN DECK
DEPTH TO TRAWL DECK

ACCOMMODATION:

46 PERS. IN 24 CABINS, HOSPITAL IN ADDITION
(6 SINGLE CABINS + 16 DOUBLE CABINS + 2 QUADRUPLE CABINS)

appr.64,50m
57,00m
14,50m

6,20m
9,20m
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